
  

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

14

14

13121110

5
6

7
8

9

13
12

11
10

21

3 421

5

5' person
6' 0" person

steps

9' 0" 

1
8
7
º

lu
c

a
lu

m

2' 6" 

1
1
' 
0
" 

4
' 
6

" 

5' x 1' discs

4' person
3' person

plat

fl. line

Horizontal Core - Discs
First 4 are   3' 6" diameter  x  1' 0" thick

– 3' 6" x 6"

– 2' 0" x 21/2"

– 1' 11" x 2"

– 1' 10" x 11/2"

12

13

14

6 – 3' 3" x 51/2"

7 – 3' 0" x 5"

8 – 2' 9" x 41/2"

9 – 2' 6" x 4"

– 2' 4" x 31/2"

– 2' 2" x 3"11

10

Scale 1: 48.768
6.25 mm = 1 ' foot

Digital re-creaton of a 
production set drawing 
by Hal Michelson titled:
“Star Trek Engine 
Room Sketch” 
dated 1978.

STAR TREK
Enterprise - Secondary Hull - Engine Room


